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60" PALMHURST SHOWER TRAY WITH LINEAR DRAIN - 
LEFT HAND 
SKU: 949088-L 
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 Design: Modern 
 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Acrylic 
 Length: 59-5/8" 
 Height: 3-3/4" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Rectangle 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• 60" x 30" tray dimensions: 59-5/8" L x 29-3/4" W x 3-3/4" H. 

• 60" x 32" tray dimensions: 59-5/8" L x 31-3/4" W x 3-3/4" H. 

• Tray is not reversible. 

• Integral tile flange. 

• Textured slip resistant surface. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 949088-L

60" PALMHURST SHOWER TRAY WITH LINEAR 
DRAIN - LEFT HAND

SHSB6030LCD

59-5/8" (1515 mm)

54-1/2" (1384 mm)

29-3/4"
(756 mm)

26-3/4"
(679 mm)

5-3/4"
(146 mm)

21-1/2"
(546 mm)

3-3/4"
(95 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)
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60" PALMHURST SHOWER TRAY WITH LINEAR 
DRAIN - LEFT HAND-  60" X 32"

SHSB6032LCD

31-3/4"
(806 mm)

59-5/8" (1515 mm)

54-1/2" (1384 mm)

26-3/4"
(679 mm)

5-3/4"
(146 mm)

21-1/2"
(546 mm)

3-3/4"
(95 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)
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PALMHURST OPTIONAL FINISHED LINEAR DRAIN 
COVER 

SH701

21-7/16"  (545 mm)

5-5/8" 
(143 mm)

1/2" 
(13 mm)
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